8.111035

Chopin: Waltzes » Fantasie

CORTOT

NAXOS Historical

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

g
L
\

Py [euonewssiul SIyBiY SOXeN 9002 @ ¥ @

‘d3.L19IHOYd OSI1d LOVdINOD SIHL 40 DNIAJOO ANV ONILSYOAvOod

‘JONVINHOLHAd OI1dNd AISIHOHLNYNN "A3IAHISIH SNOILYISNVYH
ANV SLX3L ‘MHOMLHY "ONIGH0O3H ANNOS SIHL NI SLHOIH T1

MADE IN
THE EU

Producer and Audio

Donald R. Manildi, Charles Niss and the International Piano

8.111035

CHOPIN

Alfred Cortot (1877-1962)
78 rpm recordings ¢ Vol. 2

Playing
Time
68:38

BEREEEREREE RN O O E W N

Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.
Waltz No.

1 in E flat major, Op. 18 (Grande valse brillante)
2 in A flat major, Op. 34, No. 1 (Valse brillante)

3 in A minor, Op. 34, No. 2 (Valse brillante)

4 in F major, Op. 34, No. 3 (Valse brillante)

5 in A flat major, Op. 42 (The ‘Two-Four’ Waltz)
6 in D flat major, Op. 64, No. 1 (‘Minute’ Waltz)

7 in C sharp minor, Op. 64, No. 2

8 in A flat major, Op. 64, No. 3

9 in A flat major, Op. 69, No. 1 (L’Adieu) (Posth.)
10 in B minor, Op. 69, No. 2

11 in G flat major, Op. 70, No. 1 (Posth.)

12 in F minor, Op. 70, No. 2 (Posth.)

13 in D flat major, Op. 70, No. 3 (Posth.)

14 in E minor (Posth.)

7 in C sharp minor, Op. 64, No. 2

9 in A flat major, Op. 69, No. 1 (L’Adieu) (Posth.)
9 in A flat major, Op. 69, No. 1 (L’Adieu) (Posth.)
11 in G flat major, Op. 70, No. 1 (Posth.)

6 in D flat major, Op. 64, No. 1 (‘Minute’ Waltz)

Fantasie in F minor, Op. 49

4:39
4:49
4:21
2:17
3:46
1:42
3:08
2:59
3:10
2:56
2:03
2:29
2:48
2:21
3:09
3:11
REIX]
2:31
1:39

11:35

A multi-faceted musician,
conductor and chamber music
player, Alfred Cortot was
renowned above all as a
pianist. In 1920 a reviewer
wrote of him: “Alfred Cortot
explores the spiritual depths of
music. In the most genuine and
unaffected way he is among
the most poetic of pianists”.
This Naxos re-issue is the
second of five volumes devoted
to Cortot’s 78rpm recordings
of Chopin, featuring at least
one version of every published
Chopin solo work the pianist
recorded during the period.
When the June 1934
recordings of the Waltzes were
released, The Gramophone
critic wrote: “this whole series
of valses is played with an
artistry that a few technical
lapses cannot mar... The
records are an object lesson in
the difficult art of rubato
alone...”.

A complete track list can be found on page 4 of the booklet.

Restoration Engineer: Mark Obert-Thorn

Special thanks to Nathan Brown, Farhan Malnk
Archives at the University of Maryland (IPAM)

www.naxos.com
Cover Photograph: Alfred Cortot (Private Collection)

H?ELELDHSE

[ed1I01STH SOXVN

AKOAR: (0)0)

Jue ] « SIZ)[BAA surdoy)

JISE:

SEOTIT'S



