

1	Waltz No. 1 in E flat major, Op. 18 (Grande valse brillante)	4:39
2	Waltz No. 2 in A flat major, Op. 34, No. 1 (Valse brillante)	4:49
3	Waltz No. 3 in A minor, Op. 34, No. 2 (Valse brillante)	4:21
4	Waltz No. 4 in F major, Op. 34, No. 3 (Valse brillante)	2:17
5	Waltz No. 5 in A flat major, Op. 42 (The 'Two-Four' Waltz)	3:46
6	Waltz No. 6 in D flat major, Op. 64, No. 1 ('Minute' Waltz)	1:42
7	Waltz No. 7 in C sharp minor, Op. 64, No. 2	3:08
8	Waltz No. 8 in A flat major, Op. 64, No. 3	2:59
9	Waltz No. 9 in A flat major, Op. 69, No. 1 (L'Adieu) (Posth.)	3:10
10	Waltz No. 10 in B minor, Op. 69, No. 2	2:56
11	Waltz No. 11 in G flat major, Op. 70, No. 1 (Posth.)	2:03
12	Waltz No. 12 in F minor, Op. 70, No. 2 (Posth.)	2:29
13	Waltz No. 13 in D flat major, Op. 70, No. 3 (Posth.)	2:48
14	Waltz No. 14 in E minor (Posth.)	2:21
15	Waltz No. 7 in C sharp minor, Op. 64, No. 2	3:09
16	Waltz No. 9 in A flat major, Op. 69, No. 1 (L'Adieu) (Posth.)	3:11
17	Waltz No. 9 in A flat major, Op. 69, No. 1 (L'Adieu) (Posth.)	3:03
18	Waltz No. 11 in G flat major, Op. 70, No. 1 (Posth.)	2:31
19	Waltz No. 6 in D flat major, Op. 64, No. 1 ('Minute' Waltz)	1:39
20	Fantasie in F minor, Op. 49	11:35

A multi-faceted musician, conductor and chamber music player, Alfred Cortot was renowned above all as a pianist. In 1920 a reviewer wrote of him: "Alfred Cortot explores the spiritual depths of music. In the most genuine and unaffected way he is among the most poetic of pianists". This Naxos re-issue is the second of five volumes devoted to Cortot's 78rpm recordings of Chopin, featuring at least one version of every published Chopin solo work the pianist recorded during the period. When the June 1934 recordings of the Waltzes were released, *The Gramophone* critic wrote: "this whole series of *valses* is played with an artistry that a few technical lapses cannot mar... The records are an object lesson in the difficult art of rubato alone...".

A complete track list can be found on page 4 of the booklet.  
 Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: Mark Obert-Thorn  
 Special thanks to Nathan Brown, Farhan Malik,  
 Donald R. Manildi, Charles Niss and the International Piano  
 Archives at the University of Maryland (IPAM)

[www.naxos.com](http://www.naxos.com)

Cover Photograph: Alfred Cortot (Private Collection)

 MADE IN  
 THE EU




